Versatile Whole-House Solutions to Control
Allergens, Germs, and Odors
• Controls allergens that cause allergic and asthmatic episodes
• Controls or destroys organisms such as mold spores, bacteria
and viruses
• Controls odors created by pets, smoke, solvents, and carpets
• One lamp controls bacteria, viruses, and mold spores, while
the other oxidizes gases and removes odors

pathogens such as bacteria, viruses, and mold spores. According to the EPA, combined use of filtration and germicidal UVC light is an effective means of
preventing the distribution of airborne viruses in occupied spaces. With ultraviolet light, micro-watts translate to effectiveness. Sixteen-inch (16”) UVC
lamps produce a very high output of 180 micro-watts @ 1 meter which is significantly higher than most UVC lamps on the market. Twelve-inch (12”)
UVC lamps produce 150 microwatts @ 1 meter.
FM1-5
Website: ElevatedIndoorAir.com
Phone: (239)-ELE-VATE (353-8283)
Offset Duct Board Adapter Plate
500423FM-OS
Lamp Reflector with Magnetic Mount
500489-12-MG (12”), 500484-16-MG (16”)
Current Sensing Relay
FSC003
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
LSK-36-16 36W Replacement H Lamp (3 Year) 16” only
LSK-24-12 24W Replacement H Lamp (3 Year) 12” only
LSK-21-7 21W Replacement H Lamp (3 Year) 7” only
LSK-36-16-RF 36W Reflex Replacement H Lamp (3 Year) 16” only
LSK-24-12-RF 24W Reflex Replacement H Lamp (3 Year) 12” only
LSK-36-16-O3 36W Spliced Replacement H Lamp (3 Year) 16” only
LSK-25403-16 Replacement Lamp Kit (16” & 5”)
LSK-25403-12 Replacement Lamp Kit (12” & 5”)
LSK-25403-16-RF Reflex Replacement Lamp Kit (16” & 5”)
LSK-25403-12-RF Reflex Replacement Lamp Kit (12” & 5”)
UVVSCL UVV Replacement Lamp (3 Year) 5” only
500423FM-OS FM Offset Duct Board Adapter Plate Kit (optional)
500484-16-MG (16”) 16” Lamp Reflector for Mount Plate w/ magnetic mount (optional)
500484-16-(16”) 16” Lamp Reflector for Mount Plate (optional)